
Results of Women's Moto #1 (15 Min + 1)
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
1

214
250

3
5

254
334
78
33
678
89
15
84
76
307
473
11
188
569
12
73
701
17
61
174

Name
A. Fiolek
V. Golden
J. Patterson
S. Cruise
M. Napoles Balbi
J. Strong
T. Sik
S. Price
E. Bash
S. Kaneshiro
S. Whitmore
P. Cyrus
H. Larson
J. Ives
K. Kocher
A. Cabus
A. Zastrow
A. Fitch
J. Smith
A. Boham
D. Sawicki
T. Rau
K. Wright
L. Volentir
N. Madsen

BikeBrand
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
5

Diff.
--.---

4.399
13.190
26.257

1:00.225
1:04.979
1:10.000
1:15.501
1:16.563
1:24.548
1:25.258
1:36.522
2:05.699
2:12.615
2:13.869
2:20.782
2:23.267
2:32.462
2:33.669
2:37.757

1 lap
1:28.759
1:29.746
1:32.679

3 laps

Gap
--.---

4.399
8.791

13.067
33.968
4.753
5.021
5.500
1.061
7.984
0.710

11.263
29.177
6.915
1.254
6.912
2.485
9.194
1.207
4.087
1 lap

1:28.759
0.987
2.933
2 laps

Last Tm
2:24.253
2:22.202
2:28.870
2:28.369
2:30.233
2:28.138
2:30.457
2:28.984
2:27.824
2:30.688
2:29.764
2:35.786
2:44.102
2:38.296
2:34.999
2:39.326
2:43.067
2:45.034
2:42.466
2:59.762
2:45.840
2:44.715
3:20.902
2:59.109
2:41.668

Best Tm
2:18.844
2:19.751
2:19.927
2:21.678
2:23.911
2:26.786
2:26.334
2:23.833
2:27.824
2:29.844
2:28.435
2:29.036
2:28.520
2:32.442
2:29.433
2:36.012
2:34.215
2:35.747
2:36.693
2:35.203
2:39.638
2:44.019
2:41.912
2:48.174
2:41.668

In Lap
3
4
4
2
4
5
5
4
8
5
6
2
2
2
4
4
2
5
3
3
6
3
2
3
5
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